1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1174
1175
1176
177
1626
1927
1994
1995
1996
2043

jugador
MIGUEL ANGEL SOTO MEZA
JUAN GARCIA FLORES
CESAR ALEJANDRO TIRSO TAPIA
EFRAIN ANGEL GALVEZ HERNANDEZ
JUAN ALFREDO MONT MARTINEZ
ROBERTO GONZALEZ GIL
RAMON ALBERTO ZARATE LOPEZ
JOSE RODRIGO MORA UGALDE
JOSE FRANCISCO AGUILAR ACEVEDO
ANTONIO AVILA BETANZO
JUAN MANUEL CERVATES DURAN
WILLIAMS RENDON CASTELLANOS
ALBERTO ALEJANDRO PEREZ TORRES
MARIO SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ
ROBERTO OSCAR MENDEZ OROPINA
ARTEMIO GUZMAN BAUTISTA
JUAN RAMON LOPEZ MARTINEZ
ANGEL ISMAEL SAAVEDRA JIMENEZ
HUGO SANCHEZ PEREZ
ULICES QUINTERO VALERA
JOSE JORGE LOPEZ GOMEZ
JESUS MARTINEZ TRUJILLO
ENRIQUE CASTILLO MONROY
RENE CASTILLO MONROY
ARMANDO ENRIQUE TENORIO MARTINEZ

MASTER ORO

CRUZ AZUL
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suma
de
partidos

14
20
19
11
20
16
10
6
17
9
14
14
14
13
10
12
0
12
8
14



